I.B.E.W., Local 1928
2023
Unit Meetings

The Business Manager or Assistant Business Manager Will be in attendance

Area Meetings

Time

January

April

June

October

Unit 1
Lingan - Sydney
Point Aconi

7:30

9

3

5

2

Unit 2
Port Hawkesbury
Antigonish
Point Tupper
Baddeck

4:30

Unit 3
New Glasgow
Stellarton

7:00

Unit 4
Amherst -Truro
Sheet Harbour

7:00

Unit 5
Halifax

7:00

18

19

21

18

Unit 6
Wolfville
Bridgetown

7:00

16

17

12

16

Unit 7
Yarmouth - Digby
Shelburne

7:00

17

11

13

17

Unit 8
Bridgewater
(South Shore)

7:00

18

12

14

18

Unit 9
EUS/Black &
McDonald

5:00

25

26

28

25

Unit 10
Maritime Electric

UPEI

7:00

4:00

23

23

24

24

26

26

23

23

Unit 11
City of
Summerside

4:00

5:00

24

25

27

24

The Time and Places of the Area Meetings will be announced when arranged by the Unit Chairpersons

involved.

No Unit Meetings Will Be Held For NS Power Members If They Are In Storm Mode & EOC Is Open




