## I.B.E.W., Local 1928 2023 Unit Meetings

The Business Manager or Assistant Business Manager Will be in attendance					
Area Meetings	Time	January	April	June	October
Unit 1		•			
Lingan - Sydney	7:30	9	3	5	2
Point Aconi					
Unit 2					
Port Hawkesbury					
Antigonish	4:30	3	4	6	3
Point Tupper					
Baddeck					
Unit 3					
New Glasgow	7:00	4	5	7	4
Stellarton					
Unit 4					
Amherst -Truro	7:00	5	6	1	5
Sheet Harbour					
Unit 5					
Halifax	7:00	18	19	21	18
Unit 6					
Wolfville	7:00	16	17	12	16
Bridgetown					
Unit 7	7.00	4-7	4.4	40	4-7
Yarmouth - Digby	7:00	17	11	13	17
Shelburne					
Unit 8	7:00	10	10	14	10
Bridgewater	7:00	18	12	14	18
(South Shore) Unit 9					
EUS/Black &	5:00	25	26	28	25
McDonald	3.00	23	20	20	23
Unit 10					
Maritime Electric	7:00	23	24	26	23
Wanting Electric	7.00	20		20	
UPEI	4:00	23	24	26	23
J. 2.					
Unit 11	4:00				
City of	-	24	25	27	24
Summerside	5:00				

The Time and Places of the Area Meetings will be announced when arranged by the Unit Chairpersons involved.

No Unit Meetings Will Be Held For NS Power Members If They Are In Storm Mode & EOC Is Open